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Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

DAF .410 + EURO 5 EEV + LOW KM + MANUAL

Construccion
Afo de construccion
Id
Configuracién del eje
Numero de ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emision
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura
Construccién longitud
Construccion anchura
Construccién altura

Descripcion
XLRAE47MS0E923085

Caja cerrada

2012

TR1655

4x2

2

Transmision manual

274.209 km

Diesel ) Toucks

oesendaal

Euro 5

300 kW (408 PK)
19.700 kg

9.940 kg

9.760 kg

895 cm

255 cm

654 cm

249 cm

267 cm
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